
ORDER FORM

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Parent/Guardian Complete name:

Complete Address:

E- Mail Address:

Mode of Payment:

CASH CHECK

 

Parent/Guardian Complete name:  ______________________________________________________________

 

Contact Number:   ______________________________________________________________________

 

Complete Address:    ______________________________________________________________________

 

Ordered Unit:   _____________________________ Price:  __________________________________

 
Received by:

________________________________
  Signature Over Printed Name/Date

JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Powered by: Senco Link Technologies, Inc. 
Tel: 8893-4100 to 03
Fax: 8817-6719

Contact Number:

CARD  

*** 0% INTEREST for 6 months to pay (HSBC and BPI card holder Only)

Student Name: Grade Level:

I would like to order the following item(s):

For Grade 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 & 12 required model:

CASH/CHECK

iPad 7th Gen, 10.2” (2019) wifi: 128GB

CARD/SRP color

iPad Mini 5 (2019) wifi: 64GB

iPad Mini 5 (2019) wifi: 256GB

iPad Air 3 10.5” (2019) wifi: 64GB

iPad Air 3 10.5” (2019) wifi: 256GB

iPad Pro 11” (2020) wifi: 128GB

iPad Pro 11” (2020) wifi: 256GB

iPad Pro 11” (2020) wifi: 512GB

silver

gold

space 
gray

space 
gray

silver

47,990

53,990

65,990

29,990

39,490

25,990

23,990
33,490

22,500

21,500
30,200

26,500

35,000

42,300

48,000

59,000

CLAIM STUB

for questions or follow-up order:
Jabbar Baroga

CP #: 0917-5418897
email: jabbarbaroga@sencolink.com

iPad 7th Gen, 10.2” (2019) wifi: 32GB 17,500 18,990

Marlon Bugayong


