## JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY ORDER FORM

Signature Over Printed Name/Date

Powered by: Senco Link Technologies, Inc.

Jabbar Baroga
CP #: 0917-5418897
email: jabbarbaroga@sencolink.com

Tel: 8893-4100 to 03 Fax: 8817-6719

SONAL INFORMATION arent/Guardian Complete name:			
udent Name:		irade Level:	
	E-Mail Address	.•	
	- Man Addi C55		
omplete Address:			
I would like to order the following item(s):	CASH/CHECK	CARD/SRP	color
iPad 7th Gen, 10.2" (2019) wifi: 32GB	17,500	18,990	
iPad 7th Gen, 10.2" (2019) wifi: 128GB		<b>25,990</b>	silver
iPad Mini 5 (2019) wifi: 64GB	<b>21,500</b>	<b>23,990</b>	gold
iPad Mini 5 (2019) wifi: 256GB	30,200	33,490	
iPad Air 3 10.5" (2019) wifi: 64GB	26,500	29,990	space
iPad Air 3 10.5" (2019) wifi: 256GB	<b>35,000</b>	39,490	gray
iPad Pro 11" (2020) wifi: 128GB	42,300	47,990	space
iPad Pro 11" (2020) wifi: 256GB	48,000	<b>53,990</b>	gray
iPad Pro 11" (2020) wifi: 512GB	<b>59,000</b>	65,990	silver
de of Payment:			
☐ CASH ☐ CHECK		CARD	
	**	* 0% INTEREST for 6 months to pa	y ( <b>HSBC</b> and <b>BPI</b> card holder Only)
CLAI	M STUB		
Parent/Guardian Complete name: Contact Number:			
Complete Address:			
Ordered Unit:	Price:		<del></del>
eceived by:		for quest	ions or follow-up o